Brampton/Bramalea Dart League - BBDL 2021-2022

Pos Name Team Name WP DCkt | S501 | D601 WI/L

Fred Tremblet vyBridge Adam | 14 | 95 | 310 | 86 | 2021

Chris Hughes

Claude Martin

vy Bridge - Adam

vy Bridge - Adam

10

15

5-3

10-5

4-3

9-6

3-6

12-12

24-21

1 Charlotte Hollingshead vy Bridge - Adam 14 7-5 2-11 5-2 14-18

Adam Hartery

1 Trevor Skiffington

lvy Bridge - Adam

lvy Bridge - Adam

15

12

26-19

19-13

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played
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Brampton/Bramalea Dart League - BBDL 2021-2022

DCkt - Doubles - Cricket

S 501 - Singles - 501

D 601 - Doubles - 601

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

HF - 3-High Finish

180s - 6-180

130+ - 1-High Scores

171-7-171

3B/9C - 4-Cricket - 3 Bulls / 9C

DW - 8-DummyWin

7C/8C - 2-Cricket - 7C / 8C

170F - 9-170F

5B - 5-Cricket - 5 Bulls

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Thursday, May 2nd

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Ivy Bridge - Adam
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